2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

Aug 13, 2002 8:00 am Secretary of State DOCUMENT # P97000003092 1. Entity Name 05-24-2002 91329 006 ***150.00 COAST TO COAST CLEANERS AND LAUNDRY CORP. Mailing Address Principal Place of Business 2531 NE 195 STREET 2531 NE 195 STREET 41338 N. MIAMI BEACH FL 33180 N. MIAMI BEACH FL 33180 US 3. Mailing Address 2. Principal Place of Business DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. Applied For 4. FEI Number City & State City & State 65-0739590 Not Applicable Country Zip Country \$8.75 Additional Zip 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent LAHOUD. JOSEPH Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) NE 195 2531 NE 195 STREET N. MIAMI BEACH FL 33180 Zip Code 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent. SIGNATURE (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) pept and little if applicable Signature, typed or or FILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$550.00 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible 10. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be After September 13, 2002 Fee will be \$750.00 Tax filing requirement and elects to do so Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees (See criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11, ☐ Addition ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE NAME LAHOUD, JOSEPH NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 2531 NE 195 STREET CITY-ST-7IP CITY-ST-ZIP N. MIAMI BEACH FL 33180 ☐ Addition ☐ Change ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE NAME NAME LAHOUD, JEANNED'ARC STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS 2531 NE 195 STREET CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP N. MIAMI BEACH FL 33180 ☐ Delete TITLE Change ☐ Addition TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP City-St-7IP-TITLE Change Addition ☐ Delete NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP Change ☐ Addition TITLE ☐ Delete NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP П Спалое Addition ☐ Delete TITLE TITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee amplified to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if changed, or on an attachment with an address other like empowered.

CITY-ST-ZIP

SIGNATURE

CITY-ST-ZIP

TED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER

FILED

UNIFOR	W Busine	CORPORATI SS_REPOR		(Affachme	1
DOCUMENT	1910000	13092			
. COAST to COAST CHEAVERS AND LAUNDRY BOX.				Attachment 41338	
D/A N/	\T \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	IN THIS S	DACE		
			77.VE	r:	
253/ V.E.	1953 51		- 195B ST.		
Stille, Apr. # erg		Guita, Apu #, wc.		DO NOT WRITE IN TH	IS SPACE
Wenher,		AVEN FUR		4.96 tuntar 0739590	Applied For Nor Applicate
33180	CELINUSA	33180	CompUSA	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Flequined
			Sacration - temper -	7. Name and Addmas of Current Registe	ed Agent
	W TON C	RITE		GPH LAHOUN	
·表现的概念等是通过多。1967年代的	809804-0889-1191-1191-1191-1191-1		Street Address	PO Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
IN	THIS SP	AUE			
			OU N.M.	<i>a</i>	L Zip Coxe
The state of the section of the	The same transport and the same of the	de la marca d'alemania e		ed agent, or body, Enthe State of Florida,	33/80
igh Allinei Symbol yasta ya Di Institutionados i degle Tariffigi estatoren da Isaa diberizan barej	ar andety its instrugional	January 1 1 After May Agreede	iny i Poe in \$150.00 I Poe is \$550.00 I UBS is Sp. 35 io to Department of Stat	10. Feedon Complege Flaucing Yest Force Contribution	\$5.00 May Be
1,	OFFICERS AND L				
DP			1.50		
PU ICHISE 2 531	LABOUR	A 57	S1821: 00:4255		
Will Arent	ARIEL 3	5/20	COVID:		
0.7 m c			Chair San		
1201 (422) (42)			3812.95		
19-31-89	the second production of the board of the back		Q01/51 0°	la de la companya de	
P. C. C.	والاراء المستقبلين والمستعبرات		194		A LONG BRIDE
Mari withers		90.	SHOUL NEWSON		
16-03-59-			CFBSI OF	DO NOT WA	ITE
8°.			3.0	IN THIS SPA	CE
THE REAL WAY			Spanskown:		
Y 31-88			nawan i		
K					
ME WE ACCRESS			MARIE ARRANG		
7-5-70		,	F 100 02		
18			200		
ME REPAIRMENTS			ANG STATE		
7.41.14	•		SPEL GLARGE GDV-STER		
			the exemption stated in Section Section Section (Inc.)	ion 119 07(2)(), Florida Statutes Harthar de dis logal effect às il made under patit, that I . Florido Statutes; and that my name appeal	
	1012			tor	
IGNATURE:			<u></u>	1 4 7	

Fl. Dept of State Division of Corporations August 6, 2002

To Whom It May Concern:

This application was originally submitted to your department on May 1, 2002 and a check was send along with it. The application didn't contain the information pertaining to the field #7 the "agent name". The dept. returned it requesting this field #7 to be filled out.

Per the department's request the field #7 was filled out and send back. I have continuously called the dept. to verify that the application was received and to this day it has not. Per the department's clerk, a new blank application was send-to-me-one-more time in order to fill it out.

Therefore enclosed are the following documents:

- 1. The original which was submitted on May 1, 2002
- 2. The application recently send to me to fill all over again.

Please I am asking for the late fee not to be accessed since the original was submitted on time back in May of 2002.

Sincerely

Mr. Joseph Lahoud

श्री अवस्ति होते